ITROMMELBERG

Kondupenunanbno

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TonbEMHUK YETHIPEXCTOCUYHBIN
TST455CWAL

(4-TpocoBast u 2-TpocoBasi MOIU(DUKALINN)

1 3/24




TROMMELBERG

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TonbEMHUK YETHIPEXCTOCUYHBIN

TST455CWAL

(4-TpocoBast u 2-TpocoBast MOAU(DUKAITIN)

KonpunenunanbHo 2 3/24
NO ART. Description Onucanne K(:;]II;BO’
1 CLF5000A-01M-01 | Column welding KosnonHa nogbpeMHHKa 1
2 CLF5000A-01-02 Lock strip welding Jluneiika cTonopHas 1
3 CLF5000A-01-08 Screw Bont 1
4 CLF5000A-01-03 Column Top Cover Kpplika K01OHHBI 1
5 CLF5000A-01-M Control Box CraHnmsi THApaBINYeCKas 1
6 CLF5000A-01-05 Bracket KpoHureitn 1
7 CLF5000A-01-06 Bracket for black tube Kponmreitn ans TpyOku 1
Vrtounsiite Steel cable assembling Tpoc tarossiii 1/2 2%
aptukyisl y Bamero | Steel cable assembling Tpoc tsarossrii 1 1*
8 JsIepa/Tpo1aBma Steel cable assembling Tpoc TsaToBEIH 2 1*
00opyIoBaHUS Steel cable assembling Tpoc Tsroserlii 3 1*
Trommelberg Steel cable assembling Tpoc TsiroBbiii 4 1*
9 YBLX-ME/8108 Adjust switch BrIkiroyarens KOHIEBOR 1
10 PUTO04 Connector QDUTHHT COETUHUTEIBHBIN 1
11 GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M6x10 Bont M6x10 6
12 GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M3x15 Bbont M3x15 2
13 GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M4x30 Boar M4x30 2
14 GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M4x15 bont M4x15 2
15 GB/T 6171-2000 Nut M33x2 laiika M33x2 2
16 GB/T 6172.1-2000 Nut M20 larikaM20 3
17 GB/T 6170-2000 Nut M20 laiika M20 2
*[Tonuast ATMHA TPOCOB
4-TpoCOBBIN MOABEMHUK 2-TpOCOBBIN MOABEMHUK
Howmep tpoca JnuHa, Mm Howmep Tpoca JnuHa, Mm
1 4205
5 5305 1 14364
3 9895
4 11480 2 14364




TROMMELBERG

Kondupenunanbno

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TonbEMHUK YETHIPEXCTOCUYHBIN
TST455CWAL

(4-TpocoBast u 2-TpocoBast MOAU(DUKAITIN)

3 3/24




TROMMELBERG

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TonbEMHUK YETHIPEXCTOCUYHBIN
TST455CWAL

(4-TpocoBast u 2-TpocoBast MOAU(DUKAITIN)

KonpunenunanbHo 4 3/24
NO ART. Description Onucanne K(::II;BO’
1 CLF5000-05-1 [Tnatdopma nogbpeMHHKA 1
2 CLF5000-05-2 [IpocTaBka KOHIIEBA 1
3 CLF5000-05-3 [IpocTaBka AMHHAs 1
4 CLF5000-05-4 Annapens 1
5 CLF5000-05-S [Tasner mxuBa 2
6 CLF5000-05-6 [InactuHa KpenéxHas 1
7 CLF5000-05-7 CtoJ1 ¢ OITOPHBIMHU HIAPUKAMHU 1
8 CLF5000-05-8 Konb1o onopuoe 2
9 CLF5000-05-9 Double wheels IIxuB cIBOEHHBIN 1
10 | CLF5000-05-10 ["os10BKa 1ITOKA UJIMHIpA 1
11 | CLF5000-05-11 [InactuHa KpenéxHas 1
12 | CLF5000-05-12 [InactuHa kpenéxHast 1
13 CLF5000-05-13 [ImacTrHa ckoab3AIas 1
14 | CLF5000-05-14 CTOTOp CKONB3SMIEH TTACTHHBI 2
15 | CLF5000-05-15 IIpocTaBka 2
16 | CLF5000-05-16 [IpocTraBka 1
17 | CLF5000-05-17 [IpocTaBka 1
18 CLF5000-03-2 Wheel IIIxuB cIBOEHHBIN 2
19 | CLF5000-YG Cylinder Humuaap ruapaBIndecKuit 1
20 | GB/T 6170-2000 Hex Nut M27 latixa M27 1
21 | GB/T 6170-2000 Hex Nut M10 laiika M 10 2
22 | GB/T 6172.1-2000 | Hex Thin Nut M27 laiika Tonkas M27 1
Inner Hexagon Screw BonT ¢ 6-rpanHoii ronoBkoi
23 GB/T 70.1-2000 M10x125 o/ TOPIOBEIH Kitod M10x125 4
24 | GB/T70.1-2000 | Inner Hexaqon Screw M10x16 | DO € O-TPaHiioi ronorxo 4
oA TopuoBbid kiaroy M10x16
25 | GB/T 70.1-2000 Inner Hexagon Screw M10x90 boar ¢ 6—FpaHvH O TONIOBKOM 2
1o TOpHoBkIH Kirou M10x90
26 | GB 1155-89 Grease Cup C8 Konmavok npecc-macnenku C8 2
27 | SF-1D Composite Guide Bush Brynka kommo3utnas 30x10x2 2
30x10x2
Composite Guide Bush
28 | SF-1D 30x25x2 Brynka komno3utnas 30x25x2 2
29 | GB/T 95-1985 Washer10 [aji6a 10 4
30 | GB/T 95-1985 Washer30 [Ta#i6a 30 2
Bont ¢ 6-rpaHHOM TrOJI0BKOI
31 | GB/T 5782-2000 hexagon bolt N110x20 N110x20 18
32 | GB/T 5781-2000 Hexagon head bolt with M Bont ¢ 6-rpaHHO# rooBKOIM )

thread M10x65

M10x65




 TROMMELBERG

Kondupenunanbno

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TonbEMHUK YETHIPEXCTOCUYHBIN
TST455CWAL

(4-TpocoBast u 2-TpocoBasi MOIU(DUKALINN)

5 3/24




CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TonbEMHUK YETHIPEXCTOCUYHBIN

TROMMELBERG TST455CWAL
(4-TpocoBast u 2-TpocoBast MOAU(DUKAITIN)
KonpunenunanbHo 6 3/24
NO ART. Description Onucanue K(:;]II;BO’
1 CLF5000A-02M-01 | Beam welding [Tonepeunna 1
2 CLF5000A -02-02 Cable wheel [IIKk1B monepeYnHsl 2
3 CLF5000A-02-03 Shaft pin [Tanern mkuBa 2
4 CLF5000A-02-04 Shaft pin of safety lock [Tanen 3amenku 2
0€30MMacCHOCTH
5 CLF5000A-02-05 Nylon wheel [IIk1B HEMJIOHOBBIA 2
6 CLF5000A-02-06 Cover Kppika 2
7 CLF5000A-02-07 Safety lock 3amenka 6e30macHOCTH 2
8 CLF5000A-02-08 Shaft pin of nylon wheel | [Taner HelJIOHOBOIO IKKUBA 2
9 CLF5000A-02-09 Slide block bammMak TpeHus 4
10 | CLF5000A-02-10 Block brok 4
11 | CLF5000A-02-11 Support ring Kospio nopaepxusaromiee 2
12 | CLF5000A-02-12 Pneumatic cylinder [nnuHAp NHEBMAaTUYECKUI 2
13 | CLF5000A-02-13 Spring [Ipy»xuHa Bo3BpaTHas 1
14 | CLF5000A-02M-14 | Limited stopper# HItudt cTonopHsIii# 2
15 | GB/T 894.1-1986 Ring# Konb1io cTonopHoe# 4
16 | GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M8x25 Bonr M8x25 8
17 | GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M8x16 Bont M8x16 2
18 | GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M10x16 Bonr M10x16 8
19 | GB/T 6170-2000 Nut Taiika 2
20 GB 1152-89 Grease cup Konnavok npecc-macieHku 1
21 | GB/T 80-2000 Bolt Bonr 2
22 | SF-1D Bolt 30x25x2 Brynka 30x25x2 2




